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FERRAND TANGUIS ANTONIO
GONZALES ASTUDILLO NELSON
OLLER DIEGO

LAURANS ARNAUD JEAN

BRUCE SARNO RONDNEY

DIAZ ORTEGA ENRIQUE BENJAMIN
KUAN VENG CABREJO ANDRES RICARDO
BALBONTIN SEPULVEDA VERONICA
GARCIA VERGARA RIMUNDO HERNAN
LIU GUANGQIANG

CHEN PENG

SONG LINGJUN

ZHU JINYU

ZHAO HONGYU

MU YI

BARRIENTOS BURGA JUAN OMAR
JING XIAO

WU JUANCHAO

RODRIGUEZ NOVOA DANIELA
RODRIGUEZ NOVOA DANIELA
KELLER JAQUES ADRIEN
SEMANO PETERS CHRISTINE
MIZZY MAZA MARIA

RIZO MOLINA JULIAN

FITTS TREFOGLI MARIA
RODRIGUEZ NOVOA DANIELA

VODANOVIC RONQUILLO LJUBICA VALERIA

SALINAS MORRIS JUAN

RAVINA SANCHEZ RENATO
VALERIANO ZAMORA SARA
GRIJALVA BARRANTES GIANELLA
PICOY ROSAS NILTON

VIDAL QUISPE EVA

ZEA HUAMAN VANESSA

CHONG RIVERA RICARDO FRANCISCO
ZAPATERO ALBA MIGUEL
PALACIOS IBERICO FIORELLA
ROMERO VELASTEGUI ESTEBAN
CARDENAS SALDIVAR IVAN
LIEBER ALEXANDER

FERRAND CHIRINOS MARIA PIA
CERNA VASQUEZ RINO

APAC VALDIVIEZO JUANA
MOLINA CHANOVE FRANCO
TOCTO ZAMORA PAUL

GALVEZ CANSECO GUSTAVO
VILLAVICENCIO BERNAL JOSE LUIS
MINANO BRAVO ITALO

FARIAS GUICH DANIEL

07874146
07866696

AAJ725054
XVFD4DNH5
37685568
08191319
09341191

11557864
93533836
3104281
3208726
3037389
3208725
3041846
3014751
10324430
004820287
00772548

1020817228
1020817228

125088028
04985530
09751449
94432603
10278385

1020817228
10307431
76453335

25831141
44988308
75743278
25755807
44695362
41504011
40288386
10493714
47587673
001105563

07643916
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72030230
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MARIATEGUI RIGLOS JOSE FRANCISCO
MARIATEGUI RIGLOS JOSE FRANCISCO
DE LA MELENA RUIZ ABRAHAM EDUARDO
CARLOS
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VELASQUEZ ORTIZ SHIRLEY
GOYZUETA SOLDEVILLA FIORELLA
ROJAS HERRERA DIEGO ALONSO
SANCHEZ DELGADO MAURICIO MANUEL
RAMOS CASTILLO LUIS

VIDAL CONTRERAS ANTHONY

MORVELI FUENTES EUGENIO
MESTANZA MALASPINA OSCAR
RODAS TENORIO LAURA
CALDERON CORNEJO RODOLFO

CALVACHE CUNALATA ESTEBAN
MORVELI FUENTES EUGENIO
RODAS TENORIO LAURA

DAMM LARS PIIL

HERBERG JAMES

DIAZ GAZANI GUILLERMO
FIGUEROA GONZALEZ MARIA PAOLA
SUN NING

CASTELLANO MARTIN

MENDOZA SANCHEZ MARIA

LOPEZ SEGURA JOEL

REJAS MANRIQUE MARINA

CORREA SABOGAL MANUEL PABLO
PRIETO BALBUENA CARLOS

CASABONNE GUTIERREZ CESAR AUGUSTO

FIGUEROA GONZALEZ MARIA PAOLA
SUN NING

GOH PENG HWEE TERRY
KHIAONARONG TANAI

QUISPE CARBONEL ANA CECILIA
JURADO PINEDA MARIA

WONG CHIU PABLO

HINOSTROZA GOMEZ DIEGO

GUILLEN BERNUY MARCELA
PASCHKES BRUNO

GOH PENG HWEE TERRY
KHIAONARONG TANAI
VLADULESCU NARCISA
HAHN JOHANNES

NOACK JOHANNERS
ANNEMARIE HUBER
SIEGFRIED RUHL
COUPLEUX OLIIER

HAT WALL JONATHAN GUIDO
PARDO ORNELA GUADALUPE
PACHECO CANALES YANINA
GUTIERREZ CONDOR JOSUE
LEON ANASTACIO ARTURO

VALLEJOS CASTILLO JANETT MARIBEL
ESPINOZA CHIROQUE SERGIO
MOGROVEJO GONZALEZ JORGE
FERREIRA GOMES TALARICO THAMILLA

42788890
46781958
43643398
40492840
10351726
45508184
09741030
07251165
44007537
09435001

180418725
09741030
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211899657
587371676
10492803
52420632
A04585573
23519009
00254786
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K7991470B

AUNB2859
45475266

1094951198
42982561
48054357

72266320
34453009
K7991470B
AUNB2859
20220892
D1216522
C4TNZ1076
U7621040
C4J6371MN
20231009
02592024
41767129
03892637
22672851
06106736

10372088
08230769
07798526
FP466626
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SALAZAR LEZAMA MAYRA

ARELLANO RUBIO NUMA POMPILIO

OECHSLE BERNOS JUAN PEDRO
REY DE VICENTE CARLOS
ALVAREZ DE VILLAR DE ALIAGA ALFONZO

MANRIQUE MANRIQUE SERGIO
LLERENA ZAPATA ROCIO
VILCHES ZAMORA RODOLFO
MEDINA ARENAS FIORELLA
SANTAMARIA BOTELLO SAMUEL
TOLEDO MOROTE JIMENA
GARCIA REINA NELLY

WONG CHIU PABLO

GUILLEN BERNUY MARCELA
JURADO PINEDA MARIA

QUISPE CARBONEL ANA CECILIA
TRIGOSO APONTE CARMEN
VASQUEZ JIMENEZ BRENDA
LECCA NEYRA HUMBERTO
RAYGADA CASTILLO MIGUEL
ARAVENA VARGAS MARCO
ARRIBASPLATA GONZALES LUIS
ISLA RODRIGUEZ PAUL
RODRIGUEZ SALAZAR PAOLA
HERNANDEZ JARA CLAUDIA
SIERRALTA CHICHIZOLA JORGE
BERNAL CUBILLAS NELSON
MERCADO AZURIN SANDRA
BARRANTES CABALLERO ANDERSON
RAMOS GUILLEN AMADO
RIVAROLA FIGUEROA PIERO
GALLEGOS CALDERON GIANNIRA
SALAS FERRETTI RICARDO
CABALLERO DENEGRI SIMEON
GADEA RIVERA DIEGO

ISLA JAUREGUI DANIELA
HUERTAS LECCA KRISS
MANRIQUE MANRIQUE DIANNA
SANCHEZ DELGADO MAURICIO MANUEL
MILLAN LOZADA MIGUEL
MIRANDA SOUSA PHILIPPS THAISSA
CONDORI MOLLEHUARA MAGNO
CARO ELAEZ CAMILA

CORDOVA PURE MONICA
MENDEZ MENDOZA LORENA

45975940

25824784

09538100
XDD925833
07848603

46836290
45896028
153414556
42995971
003831544
70074574
40797576
42982561
72266320
1094951198
45475266
44033441
46854765
10549246
07533833
164434524
47563313
46565302
46257319
44589166
09340138
70251033
42507219
73515354
42859065
46449841
44729774
183588567
45632242
44132827
75607401
47881420
42893599
40492840
70841202
44067195
23270057
71219454
07762857
44082367
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FINANCIERA CONFIANZA
BANCO FALABELLA PERU S.A
BANCO INTERAMERICANO DE
CITIBANK
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YELLOW PEPPER DEL PERU S.A.C.
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BANCO CENTRAL DE RESERVA DEL PERU

REPORTE DE VISITAS

Desde (2024/09/01) hasta (2024/09/30)

DIGITALES MINORISTAS
SUBGERENTE DE ESTRATEGIA Y DESARROLLO DE

ESTABILIDAD FINANCIERA
GERENCIA DE OPERACIONES MONETARIAS Y

2024-09-30 RACZY MAS SUSAN 41319142 PREX Reunion de Trabajo VASQUEZ PAZ JOSE LUIS B R A R e 14:34 16:50
2024-09-30 CALDERON RETAMOZO NINFA 41242335  BANCO SANTANDER Reunion de Trabajo VASQUEZ PAZ JOSE LUIS B R T A DS AR oL D R o = MONETARIAS Y 14:35 16:51
2024-09-30 GUEVARA MATICORENA ARACELLI 71951749 MINSAIT Reunion de Trabajo VASQUEZ PAZ JOSE LUIS gggggﬁgﬁifggﬁrﬁggﬁfg DESARROLLO DE SSE]I?EI;‘ISILSA%EFCI)I\T fﬁaﬁ'&‘ms MONETARIAS Y 14:35 16:51
2024-09-30 SARMIENTO AGUIRRE LORENA 41647819  BANCO DE CREDITO DEL PERU Reunion de Trabajo VASQUEZ PAZ JOSE LUIS gggggﬁﬁﬁif&;ﬁ&%\gﬁfg\( DESARROLLO DE SSE%\EQ‘IE'SA%EF?; :ﬁacég\uzs MONETARIAS Y 14:35 16:50
2024-09-30 TORRES ZAMBRANO MANUEL 08779700  BANCO DE CREDITO DEL PERU Reunion de Trabajo VASQUEZ PAZ JOSE LUIS B e o) Y DESARROLLODE  GERENCIADE OPERACIONES MONETARIAS Y 14:36 16:50
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